

1001 Sydney St.
Cornwall ON K6H 3K1
613-932-0123
cs@cornwallelectric.com
www.cornwallelectric.com
Emergencies/Power Outage: 1-844-701-WIRE (9473)

ELECTRICAL RECONNECTION WAIVER

A reconnection fee will be charged to your account after the work is complete. (See 'Reconnection fee Structure' below).

This form must be completed and returned to Cornwall Electric (CE) prior to scheduling any work with CE. CE assumes no responsibility for incomplete work if all conditions of job (including waiver, ESA & Payment) are not met.

Service Address:	
Account #:	
Meter #:	
This is to confirm that I, service at the above address without my presence	give permission to CE to connect the electrical e. I confirm that I have the authority to grant this request.
Customer or Authorized Person (Please Print):_	
Signature:	_
Phone Number:	_
Email:	_
Date:	_

Reconnections:

- Same-day service for scheduled work: Requests must be received before field crew hours end.
- Due to non-payment: Within 2 business days (after hours reconnections are not available)

Reconnection Fee Structure:

Reconnection at pole - \$185.00 + HST during business hours

Reconnection at pole - \$415.00 + HST after business hours

Reconnection at meter - \$65.00 + HST during business hours

Reconnection at meter - \$185.00 + HST after business hours